ERA UNIVERSITY

Sarfarazganj, Hardoi Road, Lucknow-226003
Office of the Controller of Examinations

Co

Ref. No. EU/COE/2021/}/6

Notice

Date: 68.02.2021

This is to inform all concerned, that the B.Sc. Nursing 1°** Year and B.Sc. Nursing 2" Year
Supplementary/Improvement Theory and Practical Examination-2021 will be conducted
as per the following schedule. The Examination will be conducted by offline (Pen-Paper)

mode.

The Examination form will be submitted online. The portal for filling the examination
forms and submission of fees will be open from 09" February 2021 to 15" February

2021.
Time: 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
THEORY EXAM E&ﬂgﬁ .
S.No. Date & Day Course Subject
1 25.02.2021, Thursday B.Sc. Nursing 1* year Anatomy and Physiology
2 26.02.2021, Friday B.Sc. Nursing 2% year Sociology
3 27.02.2021, Saturday B.Sc. Nursing 1% year Nutrition and Biochemistry
4 01.03.2021, Monday B.Sc. Nursing ™ year Medical Surgical Nursing
5 02.03.2021, Tuesday B.Sc. Nursing 3" year Nursing Foundation
6 03.03.2021, Wednesday | B.Sc. Nursing 2™ year Pharmacology, Pathology and Genetics
7 04.03.2021, Thursday B.Sc. Nursing 1% year Psychology
8 05.03.2021, Friday B.Sc. Nursing 2w year Community Health Nursing
9 06.03.2021, Saturday B.Sc. Nursing 1% year Microbiology
10 08.03.2021, Monday B.Sc. Nursing and year Communication and Education Technology
11 09.03.2021, Tuesday B.Sc. Nursing 1¥ year English
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION
Within 15 days before or after of theory examination
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